GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MR16   GU10   7.5W   120V
Form Factor Operating Temperature Electrical
Width: 49.9mm (1.96”) Minimum: -40°C (ambient) Wattage: 7.5W
Height: 53.5mm (2.10”) Typical: 85°C - 95°C (base) Power factor: 0.93
Weight: 61g Maximum: 100°C (base) Voltage: 120V +/- 12V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
SORAA BRILLIANT HL™

*Specifications are at stable warm operating conditions (25°C ambient)
Model # Product
Code
CCT (K) Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
CBCP
(Cd)
Halogen
Equiv
Total Flux
(Lm) (Lm/W)
CRI McA SNAP Title 20
BRILLIANT HL SERIES
SM16GA-07-10D-827-H1 08742 2700 10 20 8000 75 575 77 90 3 Yes Compliant
SM16GA-07-25D-827-H1 08744 2700 25 40 3170 75 600 80 90 3 – Compliant
SM16GA-07-36D-827-H1 08746 2700 36 57 1550 75 600 80 90 3 – Compliant
SM16GA-07-60D-827-H1 08748 2700 60 84 610 75 600 80 90 3 – Compliant
SM16GA-07-10D-830-H1 08750 3000 10 20 8400 75 600 80 90 3 Yes Compliant
SM16GA-07-25D-830-H1 08752 3000 25 40 3300 75 630 84 90 3 – Compliant
SM16GA-07-36D-830-H1 08754 3000 36 57 1650 75 630 84 90 3 – Compliant
SM16GA-07-60D-830-H1 08756 3000 60 84 650 75 630 84 90 3 – Compliant
ECOSENSE | 837 N Spring St #103, Los Angeles, CA 90012
www.ecosenselighting.comSM16GA  7.5W  120V  GU10  HL  NA  21Q2
DisenoCabsa
Highlight